
 2009 Southern Michigan HRC

Bolan Kris, Dawn and Hunter 11750 Hogan Rd. Clinton MI 49236 (517) 456-4290 (734) 320-9159 bolan8179@netzero.com

Coy Ashley 20001 W. Old US. 12 Chelsea MI 48118 (734) 476-2648 (734) 475-2200 ashley@coylab.com

Craite David & Cher 15001 U.S. Hwy. 12 Brooklyn MI 49230 None (734) 558-3754 dandc@voyager.net

Dawson Tim 7916 Minard Rd. Parma MI 49269 (517) 569-2328 (616) 915-8087 Tdawson@deppmann.com

Denning Brad 9600 Wolf Lake Road Brooklyn MI 49230 (517) 592-2356 (517) 206-0303 badenning@frontiernet.net

Engel Kurt 9835 Betty Pl. Pinckney MI 48169 (734) 878-5787 kdengel@charter.net

Fisher Jr. Larry and Kelly
address:  215 West State St.

mail to:    P.O. Box 397
Hanover MI 49241 (517) 563-8112 (517) 937-1490 sprintwrench75@yahoo.com

Gilbert Andrew & Kelsey 1443 Willow Dr. Jackson MI 49201 (517) 414-0803 andrew_gilb@hotmail.com

Guertin David 3830 Duryea Ln. Hillsdale MI 49242 (517) 439-5217 guert@comcast.net

Helzerman Jack 14044 Ridgemont Gregory MI 48137 (734) 475-7066 (734) 646-6939 2dhunt@chartermi.net

Hughes Brandon, Tim and Daniel 5617 Larch Dr. Jackson MI 49201 (517) 206-9116 freestyle20@comcast.net

Illi Jr. Ron (Chip) 14102 Elm Row Ln. Albion MI 49224 (517) 524-6782 (517) 206-2272 Illi.Ron@Det.Sysco.com

Jusick Mark 5040 Brooklyn Rd. Jackson MI 49201 (517) 764-9798 (517) 206-0287 mjusick@diversifiedprecision.com

Lucas Terry 20352 Waterloo Rd. Chelsea MI 48118 (734) 433-1835 (734) 645-6469 tlucas@advisorssource.com

McLennan Greg & Courtney 16958 Buss  Rd. Manchester MI 48158 (734) 428-0277 (734) 323-3515 huntinglabs4u@yahoo.com

Meixner Julia & Don 11731 S. Lake Side Drive Jerome MI 49249 (517) 688-3947 (734) 718-6143 tabasc@comcast.net

Nichols Kurt 3997 Purdy Dr. Jackson MI 49201 (517) 750-9114 (517) 474-1799 marinospizza1@aol.com

Noble Glen 2080 Fitchburg Rd. Stockbridge MI 49285 (517) 565-3266 (517) 927-2468 fetchit01@verizon.net

Nowaczck Jeff, Kelli & Addison 1275 Breezy Lane Jackson MI 49201 (517) 522-6054 (734) 260-2529 Jeffpc@charter.net

Pasman Ryan 212 Alton Ave. Battle Creek MI 49017 (269) 967-6912 ryanpasman@att.net

Smelser Dave & Sara
address:  9315 Charmin Place

mail to:    P.O. Box 246

Jackson

Napoleon

MI

MI

49201

49261
(517) 206-7971 waterfowlchaser2@yahoo.com

Smith Martin & Betty 8100 E. Michigan Ave. Jackson MI 49201 (517) 522-8354 woodchuckmartin@aol.com

Steiner Bob & Alice 5385 S.E. 64th Terrace Okeechobee FL 34974 (863) 824-0835 mlkennels@comcast.net

Stoll Deborah 11226 Palmer Rd. Brooklyn MI 49230 (517) 536-7027 DLSTOLL@UMICH.EDU

Tessmer James 5587 W. Schafer Howell MI 48843 None (810) 560-5039 tessmer555@yahoo.com

Vail Maugh 13601 Garber Rd. Constantine MI 49403 (269) 244-7964 (269) 270-2997 airedale911@yahoo.com
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